existing designation
SABS 1581
SABS1582-1
SABS1582·2
SABS 1583
SABS 1584-1
SABS1584-2
SABS1584-3

SABS1626 SANS 1826 silver and silver alloys for decorative and protective purposes 1995 1
SABS 1627 SANS 1627 gold and gold alloys for decorative and protective purposes 1995 1
SASS 1629 SANS 1629 Windscreen wiper llMefT1blies for use on road vehicles 1995 1
SASS 1632·1 SANS 1632·1 Batteries Part 1: Gene<allnformatlon • IJeIInitions, abbfevlatioml and symbols 1995 1-
SASS 1632·2 SANS 1632-2 Batteries Pert 2: vented·type stationary Iead-acld cells and batterieS 1995 1
SASS 1632-3 SANS 1832-3 Batteries Part 3: Vented-type prismatic nickel-<:admium cells and batterie6 1995 1
SASS 1832-4 SANS 1632-4 Batteries Pert 4: Vaive regulated type stationary Iea<!-acid cells and batteries 1996 1
SABS 1635·1 SANS 1635-1 Fol1<-lift trucks and pailet trucks Part 1 : Fol1<-U1\ trucks 1996 1
SABS 1635-2 SANS 1635·2 Fork-lift trucks and pallet trucks Part 2: Pallet trucks - Principal dimenSions 1998 1
SASS 1636 SANS 1636 Manually operated chain lever hoists 1996 1,01
SASS 1637 SANS 1637 Reconditioned manually operated chain tever hoists 2002 1,01
SABS 1638 SANS 1838 Pneumatically operafed chain hoists 1995 1
SASS 1639 SANS 1639 RecOnditioned pneumatically operated chain hoists 2002 1,01
SASS 1640 SANS 1640 Reconditioned manually operated chain blocks 2002 1,01
SABS 1642 SANS 1642 Baker's compressed yeast 2002 1,01
SABS1643 SANS 1643 Dried yeast for use In wet sorghum beer breWing 2002 1,01
SABS 1644 SANS 1644 Lenses for sunglasses and fashion spi!ctacles • safely requirements 1995 1,01
SABS 1645 SANS 1645 Portable insulated domestic food containers 1995 1
SABS 1646 SANS 1646 South African Standard Message (ZASM) 1995 1
SABS 1648 SANS 1648 Mechanical coupling devices for motor vehicles and thelr trailers 1995 1
SABS 1649 SANS 1849 SutomatiC self·indicating and semi-self-indicating weighing instruments 1995 1
SABS 1650 SANS 1650 1995 1
SABS 1651 SANS 1651 Glazed aluminium alloy windows and Sliding glass doors for external use 1996 1,01
SABS 1652 SANS 1652 ~~lndustriallype 2001 1,03
SABS 1653 SANS 1653 Aut ing 1999 1,01
SABS1654 SANS 1654 D.c.-powered machines or use in hazardoUs areas in mines 1995 1
SABS 1655 SANS 1655 Welding Of thermoplastics - Welding rods, ftl ers and solvents 1999 1
SABS 1656 SANS 1656 Austempered ductile iron castings 1995 1
SABS 1657 SANS 1657 Bottled natural water 1999 1,02
SABS 1658 SANS 1658 Ballistic resistance Of body allTlOUr 1996 1
SASS 1659 SANS 1659 AlUminium master alloys rer remelting 1996 1
SABS 1660 SANS 1660 Correction fluids 1996 1
SABS 1661 SANS 1661 safely Of cord ssts and cord extension sam 2002 1,04
SABS 1663 SANS 1663 SarelY of manually operated switches for fixed Installations 1996 1
SABS 1666 SANS 1666 Air brake system components 1996 1
SABS1667 SANS 1667 P<Mer-supplyde\Iice~~ucea low·voltage d.c. output 1996 1
SABS 1666 SANS 1668 Fibre-reinforced plastics tanks or bU~ed (underground) storage for petroleum products 1997 1
SABS1669 SANS 1669 Conveyor tielfi>ut1eYS 1996 1
SABS1670 SANS 1870 waming hghts 1996 1__
SABS 1671·1 SANS 1671-1 Welding of the .: Machines and equipment Pert 1: Heated-tool~ 2001 1
SABS 1671·2 SANS 1671-2 IWeiding of thennoplastlcs: Machines and equipment Part 2: ElectrofUsion 2001 1
SABS 1671-3 SANS 1671-3 Welding ofthermopiaslics· Maohines and equipment Part 3: Hot-gas welding 1999 1
SABS 1671-4 SANS 1671-4 Welding of thermoplastics· Machines and eqUipment Part 4: Hot-gas extrusion welding 1999 1
SASS 1673 SANS 1673 Disinfectants based on organic halogen compounds (other than iodine compounds), such lIS fluorine, bromine or chlorine 2001 1
SABS1674 SANS 1674 Disinfectants based on iodophors 2001 1
SABS1675 SANS 1675 The manufacture, production, processing and treatment of canned meat products
-----
2001 1,02
SABS 1678 SANS 1678 Sterilizea m~k
.-
2001 1,01
SABS1679 SANS 1679 Pasteurized milk 2001 1,01
SABS 1697 SANS 1697 15standards for the veriflcation rl mass-measuring instruments, including cornmercialstandard masspieces 1998 1
SABS 1698 SANS 1698 standards for the verilication of volume measuring mstruments, inclUding commercial standards or volume
--
1998 1

SABS 1701-6-5 SANS 1701-6-5
SABS 1701-6·6 SANS 1701-6-6,---- --- ~ ...._._~-
SABS 1701-6·7 SANS 1701-6·1---
IBeanngs Piirt 6: QualitY assurance and testing Of beiinngs sectiOri 7: Plain beiirings - Miitalhc muttilayer PlaIn beanngs - Deilt!'Ucb"e testing Of bOna for
bearing melaIlayer thicknesses /, 2 mm
-~----til"""~"nrng~8ri,.-a~rrt 6: cualitY assurance and teiIt,ng Of beiirings SectIOn 6: Pla,n beiinngs • Melaliic muliliayer P1a,n bearll'lljS • Non-destrucllve pene<rant
SABS 1701-6_-6 ~1\r,jS_17_0_1_6_~ ---+--- -----fi.I::,,~ingT-rn'=g""s"'=Part~,6: <.lUlI,Ity assurance ana 1elnlng Of oeanngs Section 9: Tool steels and bearing steels. MICrographic metI'IOd !Of assessing the dlSlnbulion
f.S"'AC;;a<;S;-,1;.,;7io:.;.1..;-6;-:.9;:;. --+S~A~N~S~1;.;7,;0;'-6~.9~--+--- of carbides using reference photomicrographs 1997 1
SABS .1701-6-10 SANS 1701-6-10 --i-i;Beari"":':;Cn:':'g:':s~Part~-;'6-":Q",;.,.uat""'ity~a:..:ssu~la:.::nce=.:-=-a::n~d:;te"s"'ti,:.:n9'--ccor"bec""a~rin-,-g"'s--.S;c-ecti-,,-'0-,-n""1''O''-:-''R0701"'~=-ng-':-bea=n'''''n-=-gs::--"'M-=-easu=-=-nn=-g=-a=-n=-d'-g=-a=-u"'g"'ing-'--'p-'ri"'nc=-iples=""a=-n-:d"m=-et=hod=s------+,;.;.9·97'-
IBeanngs Part 6: Qualityassulance andtesnng or oeanngs Section 11: Pla,n beanngs· OUalltyoontrot techniqUes and IT1Spection . g_
material quality characteristics
Exlstina designation New DesjQfiation Addltlona'ID Title Year~itleanngs Part I: Iesting ortne trillOlogl031 behaviour of bE!ilnngs and bearing materialS seebon 6: plain bE!ilrings - Tesflng Of the tnbOJOlllCllI bilhiMour Of
SABS 1701-7-6 SANS 1701-7-6 bearing materials for 011 lubrication appncation - Running-in under mixed lubrication conditions 1997 1
searings Pari 7' Testing of the tnbOlogical behaVIour Of bearings and beanng matenals section 7: Plain bearings - Testing of bearing metals - Resistance
SABS 1701-7-7 SANS 1701-7-7 to corrosion by lubricants under static conditions 1997 1
SABS1703 SANS 1703 -- Shade netting 1999 1,01
SABS 1707 SANS 1707 _ndbatt~ 1997 1
SABS1708 SANS 1708 .es as fotted to category N1 and N2 motor vehicles 2002 1
SABS1712 SANS 1712 ection of goods vehicles, traDers and semi-trailers 1999 1
SABS 1713 SANS 1713 Electric cables· Medium-voltage aerial bundled conductors for voltages from 3,816,6 kV to 19/33 kV 2001~
Iiii design arid approwl Of detonator Initiation systems ror use in minlng and cMI blasting appficatiOflS Pari 2: ElectrIC initiation systems - Shot exploder
SABS 1717-2 SANS 1717-2 based 2001 1
SABS 1718-1 SANS 1718-1 Gaming equipment Part 1: casino equipment 1997 1,02
SABS 1718-2 SANS 1718-2 ...""'''um...._g~i'''.,_" 2002 2
SABS 1718-3 SANS 1718-3 Ga equipment Part 3; Monitoring and control systems for gaming equipment 1997 1
SABS 1718-4 SANS 1718-4 Ga equipment Part 4: Wagering record-l(eeping systems 2002 1
SABS1718-7 SANS 1718-7 equipment Part 7: Tokens 2001 1
SABS 1718-9 SANS 1718-9 equipment Part 9: Central monitoring system for limited paycul machines 2002 1,01
SABS 1733 SANS 1733 systems (Iow-flushing capacity) thai operate with flushing cisterns 2002 1,01
SABS 1736 SANS 1736 Safety helmets for cricket players 2001 1
SABS 1737 SANS 1737

SABS 1763 SANS 1763 Decorative melamine-faced boards 1998 1
SABS 1765 SANS 1765 Safety Of dIstribUtion boards 2000 1,01
SABS 1773 SANS 1773 Replacement brake lining assemblies and replacement drum bra"" IImngs for power-driven vehicles and their trailers 2000 1
SABS 1774 SANS 1774 Liquefied petroleum gases 1998 1
SABS 1775 SANS 1775 Stenle single-use in!.ravenous (IV) infusion sets (administration sets) 1999 1
SABS 1777 SANS 1777 Pholoeleclric conlrol units for lighting (PECUs) 2000~
SABS 1779 SANS 1779 High-vollage IiJses 1997 1
SABS 1783-1 SANS 1783-1 Sawn sofl.wood timber Part1~ts 1997 1
SABS 1783-2 SANS 1783-2 Sawn SOftwood timber Part 2: tural timber and timber for frame-wall ~struclion 1997 1
SABS 1783-3 SANS 1783-3 Sawn SOftwood timber Part 3: ber 1997 1
SABS 1783-4 SANS 1783-4 sawn soll\lKlod timber Part 4: Brandering and battens 1997 1_•.._---
iRadIO eqUipment and systems (RES) - Wldeband data transmISSion systems - Technical charactenshcs and test condilJons lor data transmission
SABS 1785 SANS 1785 equipment operating In the 2,4 GHz ISM band and using spread spectrum modulation techniques
---
1997 1
SABS1786-1 SANS 1786-1 Ku band tel"",;SlOn receillers Part 1: Analogue recei\l$fS
---
1997 1
SABS1788 SANS 1788 Emulsion 00greasenl - Fire-retardant and non-combustible 2000 1
SABS1790-1 SANS 1790-1 Low power radio transmissions Part 1: AM transmissions 1997 1
SABS 1790-2 SANS 1790-2 Low power radio broadcast transmissions Part 2: FM transmissions 1997 1
SABS 1792-1 SANS 1792-1 Refillable welded steel gas cylinders Part 1: LPG fuel tanks for molor vehicles 1998 1
SABS 1792-2 SANS 1792-2 Refillable welded steel gas cylinders Part 2: Local requirements 1999 1,01
SABS 1793 SANS 1793 EVidential breath testing equipment 1998 1
SABS1795-0 SANS 1795.0 Road traffic law enlorcement systems Part °General requirements 2002 2
SABS 1795-1 SANS 1795-1 Speed measuring equipment Part 1: Laser equipment 1998 1
SABS 1795-2 SANS 1795-2 Speed measuring equipment Part 2: Radar equipment 1996 1
SABS 1795-3 SANS 1795-3 Speed measuring equipment Part 3: Dislence-over-time measuring equipment (fixed distancetvarillble time) 1998 1
SABS 1795-4 SANS 1795-4 Speed measuring equipment Part 4: Distance-over-time measuring equipment (variable distancelvariable time) 1998 1

;:;:
CD
m
II
I\)
8
I\)
existing designation INew Designation Additional ID ITltle Year Ed.
SABS 1804-1 --~ lSANS 1804-1 ctlon motors Part 1: IEC requirements 2001 1,02
SABS 1804-2 ~"'" ,,,.., ion motors Part 2: low-VOltage three-phase standard mollJrS 2001 1,01
SABS 1804-3 lWS 1804-3 motors Part 3: low-\lllltllge three-phase intermittently- rated wound-rotor motors 1998 1
lSABS1a04-4 NS 1804-4 motors Part 4: induction motors 1999 1
SABS 1806 il,NS 1806 Matelials, manufacture and instalation 2002 1,01
SABS 1806-2 SI NS 1808-2 componeotl; Part 2: Metallic compression type pipe couplings -
SABS 1808-5 SANS 1808-5 and distribution system components I-'lIl1 5: Flexible connectors
SABS1808-8 SANS 1808-8 and distribution system components Part 8: Tap CCJl'M!rters (copper alloy bodies)
SABS 1808-9 SANS 1808-9 and distribution system components Part 9: Metering taps and vaives (metallic bodies)
!$ASs 1808-10
II
ersup y ion system components Part 10' Copper alloy check valves (spring-loaded)

SABS 1808-32 SANS 1808-32 Esupply and distribution system components Part 32:Fi~ 1999 1,01
SABS 1808-35 SANS 1808-35 supply and distribution system componente Part 35: Elect taps and vaives
ISABS 1808-37 SANS 1808-37 sUpply and distribution system components Part 37: Sing ixer taps (plastics) 1
SABS 1808-44 SANS 1808-44 Water sUpply and distribution system components I-'llrt 44: Pipe saddles 1
SABS 1808-45 SANS 1808-45 and distribution system components Part 45: Pipe repair clamps 1999
SABS 1808-53 SANS 1808-53 distnbution system components Part 53: Drain cocks for hot-water storege containers 2000
SABS 1808-58 SANS 1808-58 componente Part 58: IrHine strainers 1999
SABS 1806-66 SANS 1808-66 system components Part 66: Demand type water taps 1999 ,1
SABS 1809 SANS 1809 mine locomotive control systems 1999 1
SABS 1814 SANS 1814 s for fluorescent lamps 2002 1,01
SABS 1815 SANS 1815 nd~ionmgof sates, strongroom doors, va~ doors and fire-resistant equipment 1999 1
SABS 1817 SANS 1817 W g 2000 1
SABS 1819 SANS 1819 Snat 2001 1
SABS 1820 SANS 1820 Recondnloned snatch b10ckll 2000 1
SABS 1822 SANS 1822 Slide tasteners 2000 1
SABS1823 SANS 1823 Touch and close lasteoers 2001 1
SABS 1825 SANS 1825 Portable gas cylln<:lef lesl stations - Approval and generaf requirements 1998 1
SABS 1827 SANS 1827 rne safiety of water treatment chemicals for use in the food induslly 2000 1,62
SABS182B SANS 1828 Cleaning chemica s for use in the food industry 2000 1,01
SABS 1829 SANS 1829 Lubncants for use n the rooa Industry 2000 1,01
SABS 1830 SANS 1830 Flexiole piping for UndergroUnd use at seMce stations and consumer lnstaUations 2001 1
SABS1833 SANS 33 Il::;.quipmen1 for use in industrial rope access work 1999 1
SABS 1834 SANS 1634 Unslntered PDlVtllIJalluoroelhyiene (PI FE} tapes for englneenng applications 1999 1
SABS 1835 SANS 1835 Ductile~ 'es and their joints. for use In high and low pressure systems for potable and fOUl water 2002 1
SABS 1838-1
It;1eClrof11C WOIOIe mass measunng eqUipment ror use~ fOI!lO uamc llutnorities Part 1: Non-automatlC mass measunng eqUipment for
SANS 1838-1 static m2lSlil measurement 1999 1
SABS 1839 SANS 1839 Pre-diluted aqueous etI1yI_ glycol base (40 % by volume, minimum) engine cooling system protector 2000 ""'1,01
SABS1B40 iSANS1840 Manufacture of measuring container bottles 2000 1,01
SABS 1841 S 1841 ___5_...,............._-"""",,,,,,,,- 2OOO11'~1SABS1842 842 ing 011 for~ duty diesel=(for API service~Ory CG-4 and ACEA E2-96)
SABS1843
Ing 01 orroenglf1es (IOr~rvIce category slil AcEA AZ96) lind for hght dutY diesel engIneS (for API
SANS 1843 B2-98) 1,01
SABS1844 SANS 1844 rene woven fabrics for use In fk!OObie intermediate buik containers (FIBCs) for non-dangerous goods 2000 1
SABS1847-1 SANS 1847-1 ptastJcs (GRp) cisterns for the storage of water Part 1: One-piece cjstems of nominal capacity up to and inclUding 500 l 1999 1
SABS 1848 SANS 1848 2002 1,02
SABS 1849 SANS 1849
I;t!~w=:-
2001 1
SABS 1851 SANS 1851 2000 1
SABS1853 SANS 1853 16lnfectants for use in~~he food Industry 2001 1
SABS1854 SANS 1854 2000 1
SABS1857 SANS 1857 duty 2000 1
SABS 1858 SANS 1858 2002 1
SABS 1860 SANS 1860 IWooI packs for unprocessed wool 2002 1
(f)
~

o
I\l
cour
CD
en
existing designation Hew Designation AdditionallD Year Ed.
SASS 1862 SANS 1862 2001 1 Z
SABS 1865 SANS 1865 2002 1 9
SABS 1868 SANS 1866 2002 1 f\J
SABS 1869 SANS 1869 2001 1 .I>-
SABS 1872 SANS 1872 2002 1 0
SABS 1873 SANS 1873 2001
0
1 f\J
SABS 1874 SANS 1874 2001 1
SABS1875 SANS 1875 2002 1
SABS1879 SANS 1879 2001 1
SABS1885 SANS 1885 abolle 1 kV and up loand Including 3~_kV - General requirements and methods of test 2001 1
SABS 1888 SANS 1888 2002 1
SABS 1891·1 SANS 189,., 2002 1
SABS 1900 1900 2002 1
SABS 1903 1903 2001 1
SABS 2220-1.1 2002 1,01
SABS2220-1.2 SANS 2220-1.2 1989 1 GlSABS 2220-1.3 SANS 2220'1.3 1969 1 0SABS 2220-1.4 SANS 2220·1.4 1989 <SANS 2220·1.5 1989 m
SANS 2220-1.6 JJ
SABS 2220·1.7 SANS 2220-'.7 Z
SABS 2220-1.8 SANS 2220-1.8 s:
SABS 2220-2.1 SANS 2220·2.1 m
SABS 2220-2.2 SANS 2220-2.2 Z
SABS 2220-2.3 SANS 2220-2.3 -i
SABS 2220·2.4 SANS 2220-2.4 Gl
SABS 2220-2.5 .5 f!:j
SABS 2220-2.6 m
SABS 2220-2.7 -i
SABS7799-2 entsystems -imSABS 7812 2000 1
SABS20825 SANS 20825 1993 1 Q:l
SABS 50352-1 SANS 50352-1 2002 1 Z
SABS 50352-2 SANS 50352-2 2002 1 0
SABS 50352-3 SANS 50352-3 2002 1 <
SABS 60335-2-21 SANS 60 3 -2- 2000 1 m
SABS 60335-2-71 SANS 60335-2-77 2000 1 s:
SABS300249 SANS 300249 2001 1 CD
SABS BS4994 SANS 4994 1987 1 m
SABS BS 7491-2 SANS 7491-2 1992 1
JJ
SABSBS7491-3 SANS 7491-3 1994 1 f\J
0
0
SABS CISPR 11 SANS 211 CISPR 11 1999 2,01 f\J
SABS CISPR 12 SANS 212 CiSPR12 2001 3
SABS ctSPR 13 SANS 213 CISPR13 2001 :3
SABS CISPR 14-1 SANS 214-1 CISPR 14-1 2000 2
SABS CISPR 14-2 SANS 214-2 CISPR 14-2 Electromagnetio compatlbility - Requirements For hoUsehold appliances, e1ecllic tools and similar apparatus Part 2: Immunity - Producllamily standard 1997 1
SABS CISPR 15 SANS 215 CISPR15 Umils and melhods of meallUrement of io isturbance characteristics of electrical lighting and similar equipment 2000 3
SABS CISPR 16-1 SANS 216-1 C1SPR 16-1 Speoilication fOr radio disturbance and immunity methods Part 1: Radio disturbance and immunity measuring apparatus 1999 2
SABS CISPR 16-2 SANS 216-2 CISPR 16-2 Specilication for radio disturbance and immunity melhods Part 2: Methods of measurement of disturbances and immunity 1999 1,01
SABS CISPR 21 SANS 221 CISPR21 Inte<felence to mobYe radiocommunications in the presence of impUlsive noise - Methods 0( Judging degradation and measures to Improve performance 1999 1
SABS CISPR 22 SANS 222 CISPR22 fnforlllation technology equipment. Radio disturblmoe characteristics - limits and methods of measurement 1997 3
f\J SABS CISPR 24 SANS 224 CISPR24 In Ormation technology equipment - Immun characteristics· Limits and methods of measurement 1997 1
.I>-
0
0 SABS CISPRlIEC 61000-6-3 SANS 61000·6·3 EMC) Part 6: Generic standards Section 3: Emission standard for residential, commercial and light-industrial environments 1996
f\J

SABS eCE R98 SANS 20098 Z
SABSECER99 SANS 20099 !=J
I\)
SABS ECE R104 SANS 20104 I\)
SABS ECE R108 SANS 20108 ./l.
./l. 0
0 SABS ECE R109 SANS 20109 0
0 SABS EN 54·1 SANS 50054-1 I\)
I\)
I SABS EN 54·2 SANS 50054-2
CO./Ilo "-l
(l)
Ql
existing des' nation New Designation AddltlonallD
ZSABS EN 54-3 SANS 50054-3 EN 54·3
SABSEN54-4 SANS 50054-4 EN 54-4 9
SABS EN 54-5 SANS 50054-5 EN 54-5 I\)
54-7 SANS 50054-7 EN 54-7
.j::.
0
54-11 SANS 50054-11 EN 54-11 0
EN 81-2 SANS 50081·2 EN 81·2 lifts I\)
SABS EN 124 SANS 50124 EN 124 n requirements, type testing, marking, quality control
SABS EN 132 SANS 50132 EN 132
SABS EN 133 SANS 50133 EN 133
SABSEN 134 50134 EN 134
SABSEN135 50135 EN 135
SABSEN136 SANS 50136 EN 136
SABS EN 136·10 SANS 50136·10 EN 136·10
SABSEN137 SANS 50137 EN 137
SABSEN138 SANS 50136 EN13B (j)
0
SABS EN 139 EN 139 <
SABS EN 140 EN 140 m
SABS EN141 EN 141 :0
SABS EN 142 EN 142 Z
s:SABS EN 143 EN143 m
SABS EN 144-1 EN 144·1 Z
SABS EN 144-2 EN 144-2 ..,
ntype (j)
SABS EN 145 EN 145 »
N
SASS EN 145·2 EN 145-2 m
SASS EN 148·1 EN 148·1
..,..,
SABS EN 146-2 EN 148·2 m
SABS EN 148-3 EN 148-3
CDSABS EN 149 EN 149
SABSEN169 EN 169 Z
SABS EN 196-1 EN 196-1 0
SABS EN 196-2 EN 196-2 <
SABS EN 196·3 EN 196-3 m
SABS EN 196-5 EN 196·5 s:
III
SABS EN 196-6 EN 196-6 m
SA EN 196-7 EN 196-7 :0
SABS EN 196-21 EN 196-21 I\)
SABS EN 197-1 EN 197-1 0
SABS EN 191·2 EN 191·2 0
I\)
SABS EN 196 EN 196
SABSEN250 EN 250
SABSEN269 EN 269
SABSEN270 EN 210
SABS EN 211 SANS 50211 EN 271
SABS EN 286-1 SANS 50286-1 EN 286-1
SABS EN 286-2 SANS 50266-2 EN 286-2

SABSEN365 50365 1992 1 (f)
SABS EN 371 SANS 50371 1992 1
~~ ~
SABS EN 372 SANS 50372 1992 1
~SABS EN 381-1 SANS 50381·1 1993 1
SABS EN 381-2 SANS 50381-2 1995 1 (f)
SABS EN 381-5 SANS 50381-5 1995 1 A
0
SABS EN 400 1993
m
J)
»
SABS EN 401 SANS 50401 EN 401 1993 Z
Iy- _-1
SABS EN 402 EN 402 CD
SABSEN403 EN 403 Z
SABSEN404 EN 404 0
SABS EN 405 EN 405 <
SABS EN 413-2 EN 413-2 m
SABS EN 440 EN 440 cation s:
SABSEN458 EN 458 OJ
SABS EN 545 EN 545 m
SABS EN 564 EN 564
J)
SABS EN 565 EN 565 I\J

EN 598
EN 601
EN 657 Z
EN 681-1 ~
SABSEN712 SANS 50712 EN712 1993
I\J
..j:>.
0
EN 713 SANS 50713 EN713 1993 0
I\J
air-
SABS EN 730 SANS 50730 EN 730 1995 Ul
Ul
exiStIng designation New Designation AddltlonallD ~naand ductina svstems - Thermoplastics pipes • Determination of the iongitudinal reversion
ValIr Ed.
SABSEN743 SANS 50743 EN 743 1994 1
SABSEN795 SANS 50795 EN 795 Proleclionagainstfall~nts and testing 1996 1
SABSEN813 SANS 50813 EN 813 Personal protective eq • Sit harnesses 1997 1
11::inOIt link chiiln lor lilting purposes - SilfetYPecllloationfor infonnalion for use and mall1liimance to be prtlVlded by the
SABS EN 818-6 SANS 50818-6 EN 818-6 manufacturer 2000 1
SABS EN 858·1 SANS 50858-1 EN 858-1 ~ (e.g. 011 and petrol) Part. 1: Principles of prodlJct design. performance and testing, marking and quality control 2002 1
SABS EN 892 SANS 50892 i EN 892 eq Dynamic mountaineering ropes - Safety requirements and test methods 1996 1
SABS EN 901 SANS 50901 lor ment ofwater intended for human consumption· Sodium IM:xx:hlorite . 1999 1
SABSEN902 SANS 50902 ~Chemicals used for treatment of water intended for human consumption - Hydrogen peroxide 1999 1
liEN 921 SANS 50921 EN 921 ing systems· Thermoplllslics pipes - Delerminalion 01 resistance 10 internal pressure at constant temperature 1994 1
EN 938 ISANS50938 EN 938 used for treatment or water intended for human consumption. Sodium chlorite 1999 1
EN 1021-1 ISANS 51021-1 EN 1021-1 Fumllure - Assessment of It lIity of upholstered turnllure Pa source: Smouldenng 1993 1
SABS EN 1021·2 SANS 51021-2 EN 1021-2 Furniture - Assessment of tt . Ity of upholstered liJmiture Pa source: Match Dame 1993 1
serr-rescue - Selr-contalnea c aratus - al oxygen (NaCI03) escape apparatus •
--_.-
SABS EN 1061 SANS 51061 EN 1061 1996 1
~A~.EN1075 SANS 51075 EN 1075 • Joints mede with punched metal plate fasteners 1999 1
;lOr serr-rescue - :>eIl'-<:ontalned open-arcuK compressed alf bfealI1lng apparatus incorporating a hCOO (compressea air
SABSEN 1146 SANS 51146 EN 1146 ). Requirements, testing, marking 1997 1
SABSEN1274 SANS 51274 EN 1274 Th - Composllion -Tech_ 1996 1
SABSEN1395 SANS 51395 EN 1395 IThermal sp nce inspection of thermal ipment 1996 1
SABSEN 1423 SANS 51423 EN 1423 IRoad marking materials· Drop on matenals • Glass d aggregates and mixtures of the two 1997 1
SABSEN1424 SANS 51424 EN 1424 IRoed marking materials - Premix glllss beads 19971 1
SABSEN1471 SANS 1471 EN 1471 I l_lIoor cownngs - Assessment of changes in appearance 1996 1
SABSEN1600 SANS 51600 EN 1600 Welding consumables • Cowred electrodes for manual metal all: welding of stainless and heat resisting steels - Classification 1997 1
SABS EN 1616 SANS 51616 EN 1616 Sterile urethral catheters or single use 1997 1
SABS EN 1676 6 EN 1676 Aluminium and aluminium alloys • Alloved ingots for remefting • SpeciflCalions 1996 1
SABSEN1706 1706 EN 1706 Aluminium and aluminium alloys • Castings - Chemical composition and mechanical properties 1998 1.~
IAlU!llIrnum ana aluminium alloys - ~I{jnation or una aluminium Ingots lOr remelting. master allOys and castlngs Part 1: Numencal
SABS EN 1780-1 SANS 51780-1 EN 1780-1 designation system 1996 1
IAlumlnlum and a1umirnum allOYS - DeSignation 01 unalroyea and alloyed aluminium Ingots tor rernellil19. master alloys andeastings Part 2: Chemical
SABS EN 1780-2 SANS 51780-2 EN 1780-2 :symbol based designation system 1996 1